
TAX SHELTERED ANNUITY COMPANIES 
  

Company Contact Information 

VALIC Financial Advisors/AIG Inc. 

135 Route 202/206, Suite 13 

Bedminster, NJ 07921 

 

Robert B. Trudo, CFS, CLTC | Financial Advisor | 
VALIC Financial Advisors, Inc.  
410 Amherst St.  | Suite 310  | Nashua, NH 03063  
Robert.trudo@valic.com 
(603) 594-8340   
 

  

Ameriprise Financial Services, Inc. 

53800 Ameriprise Financial Center 

Minneapolis, MN  55472 

James E. Lamb CFP CRPC 
Senior Financial Advisor 
Centervale Farm Ste 110 
200 US Route 1 
Scarborough, ME  04074 
James.e.lamb@ampf.com 
(207) 883-4200 
 
Lance Hoenig, CFP ChFC 
Private Wealth Advisor 
5 Bradeen Street 
Suite 100 
Springvale, ME 04083 
Lance.r.hoenig@ampf.com 
(207) 324-4560 
 
Tammy Lavertue  
Financial Advisor 
24 Wakefield Street  
Rochester, NH 03867  
Tammy.Lavertue@ampf.com 
(603) 330-0056  

  

AXA Equitable 

PO Box 1547 

Secaucus, NJ 07096-1547 

Caleb Allen 
Financial Professional 
Axa Advisors 
Bedford, NH 
Caleb.allen@axa-advisors.com 
(603) 450-1900 

  

Great American Financial Resources, 

Inc. 

Annuity Department 

525 Vine Street, 7th Floor 

Cincinnati, OH  45202 

Carol J Goward 
Financial Professional 
(603)228-3911 

  

Horace Mann Life Insurance Company 

#1 Horace Mann Plaza 

Springfield, IL   62715 

Paul Fritz 
251 Central Ave #4 
Dover, NH 03820 
(866) 214-0647 
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(603) 617-3755 

  

Voya Life Insurance & Annuity Co. 

One Orange Way, A3S 

Windsor, CT 06095-4774 

Joseph Gallant 
1 New Hampshire Ave 
Suite 125 
Portsmouth, NH 03801  
(603) 498-7865 
Joseph.gallant@voyafa.com 
 
 
John R. Lachapelle, ChFC, LUTCF, Financial 
Advisor 
CHL & Associates LLC ~ Providing Retirement 
Income Strategies ~ 
73 Wakefield Street, Rochester, NH 03867 
(603)332-6518 Rochester Office  
(603)766-6518 Portsmouth Office 
 

 

  

MetLife 

 

James Dearden 
1 Park Ave #6G 
Hampton, NH 03802 
(603) 929-4638 
Cell (603) 929-4638 
Jdearden@baystatefinancial.com 
 

  

New York Life Insurance Company 

1 Rockwood Road 3N626 

Sleepy Hollow, NY   10591 

Tim Jordan 
Finance Services 
Tjjordan@ft.newyorklife.com 
(978) 469-0652 

  

Security Benefits 

P.O. Box 750560 

Topeka, KS 66675-0560 

Anne Murray CLU CLTC 
4 Merrill Industrial Drive 
Suite 222 
Hampton, NH  03842 
Amurray23@comcast.net 
 (603) 929-3636 

  

Waddell & Reed 

18 Congress Street 

Suite B210 

Portsmouth, NH 03801 

Ms. Bonnie Staniewicz, CFP 
Financial Advisor 
(603) 431-8173 Office 
(603) 664-7332 Personal Office 
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